
   

GILBERT PATERSON – 2109 12 AVE. S. – 403-329-0125 
Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times.  Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.  

Bus routes and maps are subject to change.  For the most up-to-date version, visit our lethbridge.ca/schoolbus 
 

PATERSON S-1 
REVISED: August 22, 2020     EFFECTIVE: September 1, 2020 

 

 PM ROUTE SAME DIRECTION AS AM 



9/6/2020 8:43:40 AM Lethbridge Partnership Page 1

Route:GPS S1 A PATERSON S-1

Bus:S 16

Start Time:7:22 am

End Time:7:43 am

Route Days:MTWHF

7:22 am 24 AVE S

7:22 am 24 AVE S(1)

#1288

7:26 am CEDAR RD S(2)

#12086

7:29 am CEDAR RD S(3)

#12077

7:32 am LAKEMOUNT BLVD S(4)

7:35 am 34 ST S @ 6 AVE S(5)

7:37 am LEASIDE AVE S(6)

7:43 am PATERSON(7)



8/22/2020 10:27:05 AM Lethbridge Partnership Page 1

Route:GPS S1 P PATERSON S-1

Bus:S 16

Start Time:3:02 pm

End Time:3:22 pm

Route Days:MTH

3:02 pm PATERSON(1)

3:07 pm 24 AVE S(2)

#1288

3:10 pm CEDAR RD S(3)

#12086

3:13 pm CEDAR RD S(4)

#12077

3:16 pm LAKEMOUNT BLVD S(5)

3:20 pm 34 ST S @ 6 AVE S(6)

3:22 pm LEASIDE AVE S(7)



8/22/2020 10:27:48 AM Lethbridge Partnership Page 1

Route:GPS S1 W PATERSON S-1

Bus:S 16

Start Time:2:07 pm

End Time:2:27 pm

Route Days:W

2:07 pm PATERSON(1)

2:12 pm 24 AVE S(2)

#1288

2:15 pm CEDAR RD S(3)

#12086

2:18 pm CEDAR RD S(4)

#12077

2:21 pm LAKEMOUNT BLVD S(5)

2:25 pm 34 ST S @ 6 AVE S(6)

2:27 pm LEASIDE AVE S(7)



8/22/2020 10:27:26 AM Lethbridge Partnership Page 1

Route:GPS S1 F PATERSON S-1

Bus:S 16

Start Time:12:27 pm

End Time:12:47 pm

Route Days:F

12:27 pm PATERSON(1)

12:32 pm 24 AVE S(2)

#1288

12:35 pm CEDAR RD S(3)

#12086

12:38 pm CEDAR RD S(4)

#12077

12:41 pm LAKEMOUNT BLVD S(5)

12:45 pm 34 ST S @ 6 AVE S(6)

12:46 pm LEASIDE AVE S(7)


	PATERSON S-1.pdf (p.1)
	PATERSON S-1 Stop Times AM.pdf (p.2)
	PATERSON S-1 Stop Times PM.pdf (p.3)
	PATERSON S-1 Wed Stop Times PM.pdf (p.4)
	PATERSON S-1 Friday Stop Times PM.pdf (p.5)

